SOCKS WHEN YOU DEMAND PERFORMANCE
OUR STORY
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
The Wilson Brown story began in 1979, when Russell Wilson founded
“Pro Feet,” a sock distribution company that focused on supplying mass
merchandise retailers and the US Military. Russell’s gregarious personality,
tireless work ethic, and customer-first mindset were perfectly suited for the

PRO INK NEXT 2.0 CREW PRO INK NEXT 2.0 OTC
BLANKS AVAILABLE ON PAGE 37
How To Order
• Go to ProFeet.com
• Log in to Your Wholesale Account
• Custom Zone
• Find Your Favorite Style
• Click “Order Now”
• Fill out the Order Form and Submit to
   custom@wilsonbrownsocks.com along
   with your custom artwork
• Proofs are emailed for approval
Pro Feet Custom Portal
• View and approve proofs
• Check status of proofs
• Place reorders
Available at portal.wilsonbrownsocks.com
SUBLIMATION
AVAILABLE COLORS
Submit your own designs!
34
Graphite
Cool Gray 11C
RED
186C
Cardinal
1955C
MaroonMaroon
195C195C
GOLD
130C
YELLOW
108C
HOT PINK
1915C
GREY
Cool Gray 10C
FOREST
357C
PURPLE
Med PurpleC
VEGAS GOLD
7500C
KELLY
347C
ORANGE
021C
NAVY
296C
MARLIN TEAL
 7711C
TEAL
7713C
C. BLUE
2985C540C
L. NAVY
2 STRIPE 3 STRIPE
BOUNDLESS
VIPER 1 STRIPETERMINAL
VELOCITY
GEN / 2 VELOCITY3-POINTER BOOST
2 STRIPE 3 STRIPE
BOUNDLESS
VIPER 1 STRIPETERMINAL
VELOCITY
GEN / 2 VELOCITY3-POINTER BOOST
2 STRIPE 3 STRIPE
BOUNDLESS
VIPER 1 STRIPETERMINAL
VELOCITY
GEN / 2 VELOCITY3-POINTER BOOST
2 STRIPE 3 STRIPE
BOUNDLESS

610L/XL	 14 1/4” Long
SOLD AS SINGLE SLEEVE
How To Order
• Go to ProFeet.com
• Log in to Your Wholesale Account
• Custom Zone
• Find Your Favorite Style
• Click “Order Now”
• Fill out the Order Form and Submit to
   custom@wilsonbrownsocks.com along
   with your custom artwork
• Proofs are emailed for approval
Pro Feet Custom Portal
• View and approve proofs
• Check status of proofs
• Place reorders
Available at portal.wilsonbrownsocks.com
Submit your own designs!
PRO INK NEXT 2.0 Crew Blank PRO INK NEXT 2.0 Over-the-Calf Blank
Sublimation Crew Blank Sublimation Over-the-Calf Blank
B817 S	 Sock Size 7-9
B817 M	 Sock Size 9-11
B817 L	 Sock Size 10-13
803B S	 Sock Size 7-9
804B M	 Sock Size 9-11
805B L 	 Sock Size 10-13
806B XL 	 Sock Size 13-16
807B S	 Sock Size 7-9
808B M	 Sock Size 9-11
809B L	 Sock Size 10-13
810B XL	 Sock Size 13-16
AVAILABLE IN BLANKS ONLY
BLACK PLAITING ONLY
AVAILABLE IN BLANKS ONLY
BLACK PLAITING ONLY
BEST BLANK IN
THE INDUSTRY
BEST BLANK IN
THE INDUSTRY
Sublimation Quarter Blank
811 S	 Sock Size 7-9
812 M	 Sock Size 9-11
813 L	 Sock Size 10-13
814 XL	 Sock Size 13-16
AVAILABLE IN BLANKS ONLY
BLACK PLAITING ONLY
BEST BLANK IN
THE INDUSTRY
37
• Endurall®  Blister Resistance
• Sta-Cool® Moisture Wicking
• Arch Support
• Ankle Support
• Achilles Wrap
• Vented Foot Zone
• Knit-In Heel and Toe
BLACK, NAVY, ROYAL, RED, WHITE, GRANITE
COLORS
B816 S	 Sock Size 7-9
B816 M	 Sock Size 9-11
B816 L	 Sock Size 10-13
BLACK, GRANITE, NAVY, ROYAL, RED, WHITE
COLORS
48% Spun Polyester, 17% Polyester, 11% Elastic,
8% StaCool®, 7% Nylon, 5% Endurall®, 4% Spandex
48% Spun Polyester, 17% Polyester, 11% Elastic,
8% StaCool®, 7% Nylon, 5% Endurall®, 4% Spandex
POINT OF PURCHASE
Pro Feet Double-Sided Grid Floor Display Pro Feet Banner
Wire Bin

• Dealers Only
ORDER, SHIP & TERMS
HOW TO ORDER SHIPPING TIMES
Order Online • www.profeet.com
Contact Pro Feet to obtain user setup information
Email Stock Orders to
Email Custom Orders to
Fax Your Order to 1-800-811-FEET (3338)
Call In Your Order
1-800-334-1101 or 1-336-226-0237
EDI EDI Ready
1 DAY
2 DAYS
3 DAYS
4 DAYS
5 DAYS
6 DAYS
7 DAYS
FROM BURLINGTON, NC
DENVER, COLORADO WAREHOUSE
SHIPPING TIMES ARE
SUPPLIED BY CARRIERS
AND ARE GROUND
SHIPPING ONLY (NOT
GUARANTEED).
PROVIDING QUICKER DELIVERY TO WEST COAST
(LIMITED STYLES AVAILABLE)
Terms and Conditions
Returns / Restocking